CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: HK0002007356 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
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Contact Details

CLP HOLDINGS LTD. Tel: 852 26 78 81 11
-- Fax: 852 27 60 44 48

147 Argyle St, Mongkok Web:
Kowloon http://www.clpgroup.com
- Hongkong E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

50.06%
99.77%

2023
39.92%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

50.04%
99.83%

2022

-11.84%

2021

55.30%
80.84%

2021
20.76%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.clpgroup.com/
mailto:-

CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: HK0002007356  WKN: -  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023
Turnover -

2022

2021

Net income _

EBIT 1,145,634,300

147,139,200

1,327,200,300

Operating income before taxes -

Cash Flow -

Net interest income -

Research and development expenses -

Income taxes -

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -

Revenues per employee 1,278,103

1,426,791

1,219,661

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Michael Kadoorie

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Richard Kendall Lancaster

Chairman of Managing Board

Chunyuan Gu

Member of Supervisory Board

Catherine Leigh Tanna

Member of Executive Committee

Roderick Eddington

Member of Supervisory Board

Chan Siu Hung

Member of Executive Committee

Andrew Brandler

Member of Supervisory Board

Chiang Tung Keung

Member of Executive Committee

Bernard Charnwut Chan

Member of Supervisory Board

Chong Wai Yan Quince

Member of Executive Committee

Christina Gaw

Member of Supervisory Board

David Christopher Smales

Member of Executive Committee

Diego Alejandro Gonzalez Morales

Member of Supervisory Board

David John Simmonds

Member of Executive Committee

Nicholas Allen

Member of Supervisory Board

Eileen Burnett-Kant

Member of Executive Committee

Philip Kadoorie

Member of Supervisory Board

Geert Herman August Peeters

Member of Executive Committee

Richard Lancaster

Member of Supervisory Board

Nicolas Alain Marie Tissot

Member of Executive Committee

Siew Boi Tan

Member of Supervisory Board

Rajiv Ranjan Mishra

Member of Executive Committee

Siu Mai Yuen So

Member of Supervisory Board

Yuen So Siu Mai Betty

Member of Executive Committee

Xiao Jun Wang

Member of Supervisory Board

Zia Jaydev Mody

Member of Supervisory Board
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