CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: **HK0002007356** Asset Class: Stock

68.00 2024/04/09 10:08:05 Company **Price** 66.00 62.05 CLP 中電 64.00 HKD 62.00 **Difference** 0.81%(0.50) 60.00 **Contact Details** 58.00 Tel: 852 26 78 81 11

56.00 05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

147 Argyle St, Mongkok

Kowloon

- Hongkong

Fax: 852 27 60 44 48

Web:

http://www.clpgroup.com

E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023	2022	2	021
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and e	uity Assets Liabiliti	es and equity Asse	ts Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-	-		-
Common stock capital		-	-	-
Fixed assets	1-	-		-
Equity capital of a company		-	-	-
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-		-
Accrued liabilities		-	-	-
Other assets	-	-		-
Current liabilities		-	-	-
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-		-
Non-current liabilities		-	-	-
Different income		-	-	-
Other liabilities		-	-	-
Total assets	-	-	-	

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	50.06%	50.04%	55.30%
Debt-equity ratio	99.77%	99.83%	80.84%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	39.92%	-11.84%	20.76%

CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: HK0002007356 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,145,634,300	147,139,200	1,327,200,300
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	1,278,103	1,426,791	1,219,661

Board of Directors	
Michael Kadoorie	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Chunyuan Gu	Member of Supervisory Board
Roderick Eddington	Member of Supervisory Board
Andrew Brandler	Member of Supervisory Board
Bernard Charnwut Chan	Member of Supervisory Board
Christina Gaw	Member of Supervisory Board
Diego Alejandro González Morales	Member of Supervisory Board
Nicholas Allen	Member of Supervisory Board
Philip Kadoorie	Member of Supervisory Board
Richard Lancaster	Member of Supervisory Board
Siew Boi Tan	Member of Supervisory Board
Siu Mai Yuen So	Member of Supervisory Board
Xiao Jun Wang	Member of Supervisory Board
Zia Jaydev Mody	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Richard Kendall Lancaster	Chairman of Managing Board	
Catherine Leigh Tanna	Member of Executive Committee	
Chan Siu Hung	Member of Executive Committee	
Chiang Tung Keung	Member of Executive Committee	
Chong Wai Yan Quince	Member of Executive Committee	
David Christopher Smales	Member of Executive Committee	
David John Simmonds	Member of Executive Committee	
Eileen Burnett-Kant	Member of Executive Committee	
Geert Herman August Peeters	Member of Executive Committee	
Nicolas Alain Marie Tissot	Member of Executive Committee	
Rajiv Ranjan Mishra	Member of Executive Committee	
Yuen So Siu Mai Betty	Member of Executive Committee	